
#Event T-Cm #Days
2025-2026

Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground
1 2.5 5.0 8.0 20.0
2 0.3 4.0 0.5 16.0
3 2.0 0.5 14.0
4 6.5 8.5 2.5 15.0
5 6.5 3.0 16.0
6 0.3 5.0 8.0
7 1.0 6.0 0.5 6.5
8 0.5 6.5 3.5
9 0.5 0.5 5.0

10 5.5 3.0 12.0 17.0
11 15.5 15.5 15.0 29.0
12 7.5 4.5 30.0
13 T 2.5 25.0
14 0.5 24.0
15 8.0 30.0
16 4.0 30.0
17 1.0 1.0 28.0
18 20.0
19 1.5 8.5
20 2.0 9.0
21 T 9.0
22 8.0
23 1.0 8.0
24 6.0
25 4.0
26 2.5
27 0.5 0.5 0.5 2.5
28 1.0 1.0 2.5
29 0.5 2.5
30 4.5 4.5 19.0 19.0
31 2.0 16.0

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 8 9 20 31 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 28.5 34.0 83.6 379.0 15.0 99.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 8 9 28 40 34 48 34 48 34 48 34 48

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 28.5 34.0 112.1 413.0 127.1 512.0 127.1 512.0 127.1 512.0 127.1 512.0

2025-2026 Monthly 0.00 1.13 12.23 3.19 0.00 0.00 0.00
Year 2025-2026 Season 0.00 0.56 4.49 4.16 3.37 2.80 2.42

CoCoRaHS site:  https://maps.cocorahs.org/?maptype=precip&datetype=daily&date=1%2F19%2F2022&center=42.96,-81.4380555
Year's Total snow fall #-Events Amount #-Events Amount #-Events Amount #-Events Amount #-Events Amount #-Events Amount #-Events Amount #Event T-Cm #Days

2025-2026 0 0.0 8 28.5 20 83.6 6 15.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 34 127 48
2024-2025 0 0.0 2 0.3 13 53.2 22 56.2 15 56.5 10 9.0 3 5.5 65 181 101
2023-2024 0 0.0 3 9.5 4 8.0 19 53.0 6 15.5 8 18.5 0 0.0 40 105 49
2022-2023 0 0.0 8 31.5 11 35.2 9 18.5 10 25.4 7 18.7 0 0.0 45 129 84
2021-2022 0 0.0 6 23.9 9 12.5 16 49.7 16 41.5 8 16.5 8 17.7 63 162 105
2020-2021 2 0.0 5 18.0 10 68.7 16 54.6 14 63.5 2 1.0 3 5.5 52 211 106
2019-2020 0 0.0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2.0 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0.0 11 15.0 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2.0 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0.0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35.0 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0.0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10.0 1 4.0 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0.0 3 5.0 3 0.2 16 51.0 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15.0 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0.0 10 28.0 5 2.0 18 58.0 19 52.0 8 16.0 2 3.0 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0.0 6 80.0 13 52.0 16 60.0 20 46.0 6 23.0 1 7.0 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0.0 3 1.0 5 24.0 7 25.0 15 61.0 8 20.0 0 0.0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0.0 1 1.0 4 10.0 11 65.0 3 21.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 19 97 40

Average 0 0.0 5 19.2 10 32.3 15 47.6 12 38.3 6 13.5 3 5.0 51 156 88

Envirinment Canada: Canadian Climate Normals 1991-2020 Data - Climate - Environment and Climate Change Canada

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.90 11.60 15.20 11.80 8.10 3.50
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.20 2.80 3.40 2.40 1.90 0.53
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.39 1.00 0.67 0.88 0.65 2.70
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.09 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Days snow fall >=410 cm 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.27 25.50 23.30 16.60
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 0.07 18.40 17.20 9.20
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.07 11.50 11.50 5.50
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 5.20 3.10 1.60
Days snow depth >= 30 cm 2.00 1.40 0.67

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

EWSI Snow Index in Centimetres "Philip Eden SNOW INDEX" (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Season Snow Total

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1991 - 2020    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

2025-2026 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current date, 2025-2026 Season Snow Total
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 8:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS 

October November December January February March April

https://climate.weather.gc.ca/climate_normals/results_1991_2020_e.html?searchType=stnProv&lstProvince=ON&txtCentralLatMin=0&txtCentralLatSec=0&txtCentralLongMin=0&txtCentralLongSec=0&stnID=184000000&dispBack=0


Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

#Event Cm #Days
2024-2025

Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground
1 0.8 1.0 0.8 0.8 3.5 12.0 2.0 11.0
2 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 12.0 0.5
3 2.5 2.5 0.8 1.5 1.0 9.0 10.0
4 0.2 1.0 2.5 9.0 7.0
5 11.0 11.0 0.1 2.6 1.0 10.0 7.0
6 19.0 30.0 2.0 0.5 9.0 3.0 8.0
7 21.0 1.5 3.5 0.2 8.0 5.0
8 4.0 19.0 14.0 16.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
9 5.0 3.0 14.0 7.0 15.0 0.5

10 1.0 12.0 0.1 14.0 T 1.0 1.0
11 6.5 14.0 14.0
12 2.0 2.0 12.0 13.0
13 1.0 2.5 14.0 10.0 22.0
14 1.0 1.0 14.0 0.2 22.0
15 0.2 0.5 13.0 22.0
16 2.5 14.0 12.0 34.0
17 2.0 15.0 14.0 40.0
18 9.0 1.0 34.0
19 0.3 0.3 1.0 9.0 32.0
20 4.5 4.5 3.0 12.0 0.8 32.0
21 1.0 4.5 0.3 12.0 5.0 35.0 T T
22 0.1 2.0 0.2 12.0 0.2 32.0 T T
23 2.0 5.0 15.0 28.0 T
24 6.0 8.0 3.0 16.0 25.0 T T
25 6.0 15.0 18.0
26 4.0 15.0 10.0 1.0 1.0
27 4.0 14.0 10.0 1.0
28 5.0 16.0 10.0
29 0.1 0.1 0.5 10.0
30 0.2 0.2 1.0 1.0 10.0
31 9.0

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 2 2 13 24 22 31 15 28 10 14 3 2

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.3 53.2 133.2 56.2 326.9 56.5 535.0 9.0 65.5 5.5 5.0
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 2 2 15 26 37 57 52 85 62 99 65 101

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.3 53.5 133.5 109.7 460.4 166.2 995.4 175.2 1060.9 180.7 1065.9

2024-2025 Monthly 0.00 0.01 4.30 10.55 19.11 2.11 0.17
Year 2024-2025 Season 0.00 0.00 1.45 3.74 6.55 5.80 5.03

CoCoRaHS site:  https://maps.cocorahs.org/?maptype=precip&datetype=daily&date=1%2F19%2F2022&center=42.96,-81.4380555
Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days

2024-2025 0 0.0 2 0.3 13 53.2 22 56.2 15 56.5 10 9.0 3 5.5 65 181 101
2023-2024 0 0.0 3 9.5 4 8.0 19 53.0 6 15.5 8 18.5 0 0.0 40 105 49
2022-2023 0 0.0 8 31.5 11 35.2 9 18.5 10 25.4 7 18.7 0 0.0 45 129 84
2021-2022 0 0.0 6 23.9 9 12.5 16 49.7 16 41.5 8 16.5 8 17.7 63 162 105
2020-2021 2 0.0 5 18.0 10 68.7 16 54.6 14 63.5 2 1.0 3 5.5 52 211 106
2019-2020 0 0.0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2.0 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0.0 11 15.0 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2.0 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0.0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35.0 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0.0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10.0 1 4.0 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0.0 3 5.0 3 0.2 16 51.0 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15.0 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0.0 10 28.0 5 2.0 18 58.0 19 52.0 8 16.0 2 3.0 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0.0 6 80.0 13 52.0 16 60.0 20 46.0 6 23.0 1 7.0 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0.0 3 1.0 5 24.0 7 25.0 15 61.0 8 20.0 0 0.0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0.0 1 1.0 4 10.0 11 65.0 3 21.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 19 97 40

Average 0 0.0 5 18.5 9 28.7 15 49.9 13 41.0 7 14.5 3 5.4 52 158 91

Envirinment Canada: Canadian Climate Normals 1991-2020 Data - Climate - Environment and Climate Change Canada

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.90 11.60 15.20 11.80 8.10 3.50
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.20 2.80 3.40 2.40 1.90 0.53
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.39 1.00 0.67 0.88 0.65 2.70
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.09 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Days snow fall >=410 cm 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

October November December January February March April
Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

2024-2025 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current date, 2024-2025 Season Snow Total
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 8:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS 

October November December January February March April

EWSI Snow Index in Centimetres "Philip Eden SNOW INDEX" (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Season Snow Total

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1991 - 2020    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

https://climate.weather.gc.ca/climate_normals/results_1991_2020_e.html?searchType=stnProv&lstProvince=ON&txtCentralLatMin=0&txtCentralLatSec=0&txtCentralLongMin=0&txtCentralLongSec=0&stnID=184000000&dispBack=0


Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.27 25.50 23.30 16.60
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 0.07 18.40 17.20 9.20
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.07 11.50 11.50 5.50
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 5.20 3.10 1.60
Days snow depth >= 30 cm 2.00 1.40 0.67

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

#Event Cm #Days
2023-2024

Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground
1 9.5 9.5
2 T
3 T
4 3.0 3.0
5 2.0
6 T T 1.5
7 1.0 2.0
8 T
9 1.0 1.0

10 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 5.0 5.0
11 3.0 4.0 6.0 11.0
12 T 2.0
13 2.0 3.0
14 9.0 12.0 1.5 1.5
15 T 9.0
16 1.5 9.5 2.0 2.0
17 1.0 10.0 5.0 6.0
18 3.0 12.0 0.5 2.5 1.0 1.0
19 7.0 7.0 2.5 13.0 0.5 3.0 0.5 0.5
20 6.0 3.5 15.0 2.0 2.0
21 3.5 12.0 25.0 2.0 2.0
22 15.0 T T
23 8.0 20.0 2.0 2.0
24 NA 16.0
25 12.0
26 4.0
27 T T T
28 T T T
29 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5
30
31 T

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 3 4 4 5 19 26 6 6 8 8 0 0

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 17.5 53.0 193.5 10.0 15.5 18.5 23.5 0.0 0.0
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 3 4 7 9 26 35 32 41 40 49 40 49

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 9.5 9.5 17.5 27.0 70.5 220.5 80.5 236.0 99.0 259.5 99.0 259.5

2023-2024 Monthly 0.00 0.32 0.56 6.24 0.55 0.76 0.00
Year 2023-2024 Season 0.00 0.16 0.29 1.79 1.55 1.42 1.22

CoCoRaHS site:  https://maps.cocorahs.org/?maptype=precip&datetype=daily&date=1%2F19%2F2022&center=42.96,-81.4380555
Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days

2023-2024 0 0.0 3 9.5 4 8.0 19 53.0 6 10.0 8 18.5 0 0.0 40 99 49
2022-2023 0 0.0 8 31.5 11 35.2 9 18.5 10 25.4 7 18.7 0 0.0 45 129 84
2021-2022 0 0.0 6 23.9 9 12.5 16 49.7 16 41.5 8 16.5 8 17.7 63 162 105
2020-2021 2 0.0 5 18.0 10 68.7 16 54.6 14 63.5 2 1.0 3 5.5 52 211 106
2019-2020 0 0.0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2.0 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0.0 11 15.0 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2.0 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0.0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35.0 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0.0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10.0 1 4.0 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0.0 3 5.0 3 0.2 16 51.0 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15.0 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0.0 10 28.0 5 2.0 18 58.0 19 52.0 8 16.0 2 3.0 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0.0 6 80.0 13 52.0 16 60.0 20 46.0 6 23.0 1 7.0 62 268 130

2023-2024 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2023-2024 Season Snow Total
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 8:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS 

October November December January February March April

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Season Snow Total

October November December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT



2012-2013 0 0.0 3 1.0 5 24.0 7 25.0 15 61.0 8 20.0 0 0.0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0.0 1 1.0 4 10.0 11 65.0 3 21.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 19 97 40

Average 0 0.0 5 19.9 9 26.8 15 49.4 13 39.4 6 14.9 3 5.4 51 156 90

Envirinment Canada: Canadian Climate Normals 1991-2020 Data - Climate - Environment and Climate Change Canada

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.90 11.60 15.20 11.80 8.10 3.50
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.20 2.80 3.40 2.40 1.90 0.53
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.39 1.00 0.67 0.88 0.65 2.70
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.09 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Days snow fall >=410 cm 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.27 25.50 23.30 16.60
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 0.07 18.40 17.20 9.20
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.07 11.50 11.50 5.50
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 5.20 3.10 1.60
Days snow depth >= 30 cm 2.00 1.40 0.67

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

#Event Cm #Days
2022-2023

Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground
1 0.5 0.5 14.0 0.2 5.0
2 T 12.0 2.5
3 8.0 16.0 2.0
4 3.0 15.0 10.0 12.0
5 16.0 12.0
6 T 14.0 17.0
7 T T 14.0 2.0 14.0
8 10.0 12.0
9 4.0 10.0

10 T T 10.0
11 3.5 3.5 T 22.0
12 2.0 2.0 T T 20.0
13 7.0 9.0 T T 14.0
14 4.0 4.0 3.0 17.0
15 4.0 T 16.0
16 2.5 6.5 15.0
17 16.0 19.0 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 8.0
18 17.0 2.0 2.0 0.2 0.4 5.0
19 T 13.0 1.0 3.0 5.0
20 T 8.5 2.0 5.0
21 T 8.5 1.0 T
22 4.5 T T
23 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0
24 2.5 20.0 22.0 T 3.5 T 4.0
25 T 2.0 22.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 8.0
26 2.0 16.0 5.0 10.0 T 8.0
27 T 16.0 4.0 14.0 1.0
28 14.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 6.0
29 10.0 14.0
30 T 14.0 3.5 3.5
31 14.0

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 8 14 11 17 9 11 10 19 7 23 0 0

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 31.5 102.0 35.2 116.2 18.5 92.0 25.4 146.6 18.7 227.0 0.0 0.0
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 8 14 19 31 28 42 38 61 45 84 45 84

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 31.5 102.0 66.7 218.2 85.2 310.2 110.6 456.8 129.3 683.8 129.3 683.8

2022-2023 Monthly 0.00 3.40 3.75 2.97 5.24 7.32 0.00
Year 2022-2023 Season 0.00 1.67 2.37 2.52 3.01 3.74 3.23

2022-2023 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2022-2023 Season Snow Total
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 8:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS 

October November December January February March April

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1991 - 2020    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

https://climate.weather.gc.ca/climate_normals/results_1991_2020_e.html?searchType=stnProv&lstProvince=ON&txtCentralLatMin=0&txtCentralLatSec=0&txtCentralLongMin=0&txtCentralLongSec=0&stnID=184000000&dispBack=0


CoCoRaHS site:  https://maps.cocorahs.org/?maptype=precip&datetype=daily&date=1%2F19%2F2022&center=42.96,-81.4380555
Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days

2022-2023 0 0.0 8 31.5 11 35.2 9 18.5 10 25.4 7 18.7 0 0.0 45 129 84
2021-2022 0 0.0 6 23.9 9 12.5 16 49.7 16 41.5 8 16.5 8 17.7 63 162 105
2020-2021 2 0.0 5 18.0 10 68.7 16 54.6 14 63.5 2 1.0 3 5.5 52 211 106
2019-2020 0 0.0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2.0 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0.0 11 15.0 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2.0 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0.0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35.0 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0.0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10.0 1 4.0 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0.0 3 5.0 3 0.2 16 51.0 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15.0 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0.0 10 28.0 5 2.0 18 58.0 19 52.0 8 16.0 2 3.0 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0.0 6 80.0 13 52.0 16 60.0 20 46.0 6 23.0 1 7.0 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0.0 3 1.0 5 24.0 7 25.0 15 61.0 8 20.0 0 0.0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0.0 1 1.0 4 10.0 11 65.0 3 21.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 19 97 40

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

2021-2022
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 12.0 23.0 5.0 2.5 2.5
2 T 12.5 12.5 18.0 4.0
3 T 8.5 8.0 26.0 2.0 5.0 1.5 1.5
4 7.0 3.0 26.0 5.0
5 5.0 1.0 26.0 2.0
6 2.5 7.0 26.0 T
7 1.0 7.0 25.0
8 1.5 1.5 T 6.5 0.5 25.0 2.0 2.0
9 1.0 2.0 5.0 25.0 1.0 T T

10 T 2.5 1.0 24.0 T
11 2.0 5.5 2.0 25.0 2.5 2.5
12 T T 4.0 1.0 25.0 T 1.5
13 1.0 5.0 0.5 25.0 T 0.5
14 T 3.5 0.5 25.0 1.0 1.5
15 3.0 3.0 3.5 25.0
16 3.5 25.0
17 5.4 14.0 10.0 2.5 2.5
18 T T 2.8 15.0 15.0 24.0
19 2.5 2.5 14.0 4.0 28.0 9.5 9.5
20 1.5 6.5 16.0 T 23.0 T 2.5
21 1.0 14.0 20.0
22 T 14.0 10.0
23 T 3.0 17.0 T 5.0
24 3.0 3.0 1.0 17.0 T 5.0
25 10.0 26.0 4.0 6.0
26 2.2 2.2 0.5 25.0 1.0 7.0
27 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 24.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.7 1.7
28 6.5 9.0 T T 1.5 23.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 T T
29 2.2 12.0 3.5 3.5 23.0 5.0
30 8.0 12.0 T 23.0
31 23.0

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 6 6 9 17 16 30 16 29 8 15 8 8

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 23.9 43.2 12.5 28.0 49.7 374.0 41.5 550.0 16.5 42.0 17.7 20.2
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 6 6 15 23 31 53 47 82 55 97 63 105

Amount in cm. 0.0 0.0 23.9 43.2 36.4 71.2 86.1 445.2 127.6 995.2 144.1 1037.2 161.8 1057.4

2021-2022 Monthly 0.00 1.44 0.90 12.06 19.64 1.35 0.67
Year 2021-2022 Season 0.00 0.71 0.77 3.62 6.55 5.67 4.99

CoCoRaHS site:  https://maps.cocorahs.org/?maptype=precip&datetype=daily&date=1%2F19%2F2022&center=42.96,-81.4380555
Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days

2021-2022 0 0.0 6 23.9 9 12.5 16 49.7 16 41.5 8 16.5 8 17.7 63 162 105

December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

Season Snow Total

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November

2021-2022 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2021-2022

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 8:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS 
October November December January February March April

Season Snow Total



2020-2021 2 0.0 5 18.0 10 68.7 16 54.6 14 63.5 2 1.0 3 5.5 52 211 106
2019-2020 0 0.0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2.0 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0.0 11 15.0 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2.0 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0.0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35.0 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0.0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10.0 1 4.0 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0.0 3 5.0 3 0.2 16 51.0 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15.0 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0.0 10 28.0 5 2.0 18 58.0 19 52.0 8 16.0 2 3.0 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0.0 6 80.0 13 52.0 16 60.0 20 46.0 6 23.0 1 7.0 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0.0 3 1.0 5 24.0 7 25.0 15 61.0 8 20.0 0 0.0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0.0 1 1.0 4 10.0 11 65.0 3 21.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 19 97 40

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

2020-2021
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 15.0 15.0 4.0 17.2 19.0
2 5.0 5.6 6.0 17.0 5.0 10.0 17.2 17.8 T T
3 14.4 3.5 10.0 T 17.2 17.4
4 11.0 7.0 16.8 T 16.6
5 7.0 5.0 5.0 17.6 15.0
6 7.0 5.0 17.6 15.0
7 6.6 T 4.0 1.5 18.2 14.7
8 5.8 4.0 18.2 12.6
9 T 5.8 4.0 6.0 24.4 9.5

10 3.0 4.0 20.9 8.2
11 T 4.0 0.5 20.0 T
12 3.5 20.0 T
13 3.5 T 20.0
14 3.5 2.5 20.0
15 T T 3.0 3.0 24.2
16 2.0 20.0 35.0 1.0 1.0
17 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.4 2.0 5.0 30.0
18 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 1.0 3.0 31.0
19 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 33.6
20 4.0 8.0 3.0 33.2
21 7.0 30.8 5.5 5.5
22 T T 3.0 8.0 7.0 36.0
23 10.0 10.0 0.2 6.0 6.0 37.0 T T
24 4.0 5.0 32.2
25 T 26.0 26.0 1.0 6.0 26.0
26 16.0 36.0 2.0 8.0 25.4
27 26.0 5.0 12.5 25.0
28 T T 12.0 7.5 18.0 21.4
29 0.2 12.0 15.0 30.0
30 2.0 11.0 5.0 30.0
31 T T 6.0 T 19.6

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 2 2 5 7 10 22 16 31 14 28 2 13 3 3

Amount in cm. 0 0 18 22.6 68.7 228.6 54.6 243.6 63.5 686.1 1 146.8 5.5 5.5
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 2 2 7 9 17 31 33 62 47 90 49 103 52 106

Amount in cm. 0 0 18 22.6 86.7 251.2 141.3 494.8 204.8 1180.9 205.8 1327.7 211.3 1333.2

2020-2021 Monthly 0.00 0.75 7.37 7.86 24.50 4.74 0.18
Year 2020-2021 Season 0.00 0.37 2.73 4.02 7.77 7.26 6.29

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2020-2021 2 0.0 5 18.0 10 68.7 16 54.6 14 63.5 2 1.0 3 5.5 52 211 106
2019-2020 0 0.0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2.0 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0.0 11 15.0 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2.0 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0.0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35.0 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120

Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS
October November December January February March April

Season Snow Total

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

2020-2021 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2020-2021

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April



2016-2017 0 0.0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10.0 1 4.0 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0.0 3 5.0 3 0.2 16 51.0 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15.0 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0.0 10 28.0 5 2.0 18 58.0 19 52.0 8 16.0 2 3.0 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0.0 6 80.0 13 52.0 16 60.0 20 46.0 6 23.0 1 7.0 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0.0 3 1.0 5 24.0 7 25.0 15 61.0 8 20.0 0 0.0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0.0 1 1.0 4 10.0 11 65.0 3 21.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 19 97 40

Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

2019-2020
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 0.8 T T 8 0.8 10.6 NA
2 1.1 1.1 7 9 19.8 NA
3 T T 12 NA
4 0.4 0.5 9.6 NA
5 2.4 3.5 0.6 T 9.6 T NA
6 1 6 6 2 11.6 1 T
7 5.5 5.5 T T 6 3.5 12.2 T
8 3 5 2.5 9 5 14.5 T
9 T 0.2 8 T 12.2 T

10 T T 4 12.8 2.5 2.5
11 2 2 T T 12.2
12 8 10 1 1 12.2
13 T 10 1 2 2.5 15
14 2 12.4 T 1.5 16.2
15 12 0.5 0.5 14.2
16 9.5 T 0.5 0.5 1 14.8
17 8 T T 15 15 10.4 T
18 7.6 1 1 10 16 2.4 15.2 T T
19 2 2 3 10 18 T 13.2
20 T 1.5 4.1 19 T 9.2
21 1.5 T 17 9.2 T T
22 T 17 7.2 T
23 15 7 1 1
24 12.8 6.6
25 11.8 6
26 1 11.6 3 9
27 1 10.2 11 20
28 3 12.4 NA NA
29 11.2 NA
30 10.8
31 8 8 9.8

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 7 15 10 16 16 28 16 29 3 10 5 3

Amount in cm. 0 0 21.3 84 15.4 21.6 55.9 255.1 45.7 322.5 2 1 2.5 2.5
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 7 15 17 31 33 59 49 88 52 98 57 101

Amount in cm. 0 0 21.3 84 36.7 105.6 92.6 360.7 138.3 683.2 140.3 684.2 142.8 686.7

2019-2020 Monthly 0.00 2.80 0.70 8.23 11.52 0.03 0.08
Year 2019-2020 Season 0.00 1.38 1.15 2.93 4.49 3.74 3.24

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2019-2020 0 0 7 21.3 10 15.4 16 55.9 16 45.7 3 2 5 2.5 57 143 101
2018-2019 1 0 11 15 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10 1 4 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0 3 5 3 0.2 16 51 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0 10 28 5 2 18 58 19 52 8 16 2 3 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Season Snow Total

2019-2020 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2019-2020
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS

October November December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April



Days snow fall >= 0.2 cm 5.7 13.2 15.3 12.1 9.1 3.5
Days snow fall >= 5 cm 1.2 3.5 3.3 2.4 2.1 0.6
Days snow fall >= 10 cm 0.3 1.0 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.2
Days snow fall >= 25 cm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Days snow depth >= 1 cm 0.4 26.6 24.8 22.3 14.2 1.3
Days snow depth >= 5 cm 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3 0.5
Days snow depth >= 10 cm 0.2 25.1 13.7 12.4 4.6 0.2
Days snow depth >= 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0 0.0

Days with snow fall 6.5 18.7 15.3 12.1 9.1
Amount of snow in cm. 19.7 51.1 52.6 38.1 28.6
Average snow depth 1.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 3.0
Days on ground => 1 cm. 4.0 16.6 24.8 22.3 14.2
Days on ground => 5 cm. 1.1 10.4 19.0 17.8 8.3
Days on ground => 10 cm 0.2 5.1 13.7 12.4 4.6
Days on ground => 20 cm 0.0 1.7 7.0 4.5 1.0

Calculated Snow Index 0.00 1.33 8.45 16.13 15.25 7.03 0.00

2018-2019
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 1 17.2 4.5 2 4
2 T 17 4.5 T
3 1 1 13.8 0.5 4.4
4 0.5 7.2 5.5 8.6
5 T 1 7.4
6 0.5 0.5 T 2.8 7.6
7 8.5 9 2 2 T 5 12.8
8 0.5 9 T
9 T T 6 2.5 2 1 1

10 5 21 21 T
11 4 2 14 0.5 T
12 T 4 11 2 2
13 4 4 3 10 4.5 4.5
14 0.5 1 T 8.5 9 9
15 T 8 3
16 3 3 T 8 0.5 2 1 1
17 T 2 7.8 2 T T
18 1 1 8.8 6.5 8.5 T
19 1 2.5 12 8.5
20 1.5 2 2 13 7
21 T T 2 T 10.9 6.5
22 3.5 5 2 2 T 10 6.5
23 4 2 1.4 10.5 7.5
24 T 6.2 T
25 4 9.1 0.4 T
26 T T 7.9 3 3
27 2 2 5.5 11.8 2 3.5
28 T 2 0.5 10 3 4.9
29 2 1 T 14.5 23.4 4.5
30 0.5 2.5 4 4 T 20.1
31 4 17.2 5 4.3

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 1 0 11 17 8 16 18 26 11 29 9 10 1 2

Amount in cm. 0 0 15 33.5 16.5 53.5 59.9 264.7 32.4 139.1 20.8 55.1 2 4
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 1 0 12 17 20 33 38 59 49 88 58 98 59 100

Amount in cm. 0 0 15 33.5 31.5 87 91.4 351.7 123.8 490.8 144.6 545.9 146.6 549.9

2018-2019 Monthly 0.00 1.12 1.73 8.54 4.97 1.78 0.13
Year 2018-2019 Season 0.00 0.55 0.95 2.86 3.23 2.98 2.59

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2018-2019 1 0 11 15 8 16.5 18 59.9 11 32.4 9 20.8 1 2 59 147 100
2017-2018 0 0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10 1 4 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0 3 5 3 0.2 16 51 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0 10 28 5 2 18 58 19 52 8 16 2 3 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2017-2018
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 1 22 8

2017-2018 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2017-2018
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS

October November December January February March April

April

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

October November December January

Season Snow Total

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1981 - 2010    Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February

2018-2019 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2018-2019
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters) for upload to CoCoRaHS

February March April

Canadian Climate Normals - 30 Year Average 1971 - 2000     Source: Environment Canada LONDON INT'L AIRPORT

October November December January February March April

March



2 0.2 22 0.5 6 7 7
3 22 T 6 2
4 4 22 9 15 T 1 T
5 18 36 3.5 18 T 1 T
6 19 49 1.5 19 T 5 5
7 T T 1.5 50 4 22 4 4 3 3
8 12 47 1.5 21 4.5 5.5 0.5 T
9 T 43 2 22 5 10

10 9.5 9.5 4.5 4 40 10 28 T 7.5
11 3 3 6.9 29 2.2 29 3
12 1 7 12.1 12 0.2 26.5 2
13 6 15 1 12 26 T 1
14 4.5 16 1.5 13 26 7 7
15 0.6 15 12 18 6 0.5 T
16 0.5 15 4 16 10 7 10 T
17 15 1.3 16 8 T 7.5 0.5 T
18 13 16 0.6 8.2 1.5 T T
19 1 15 8 T 1.6 1
20 T T 14 T T
21 T 12 T T
22 T 2.5 2.5 12 T T
23 3 3 2 5 5.2 T T
24 1 6 T 5 T T
25 13.5 17 T 4 T T
26 17 T 2 T
27 T 17 2 T
28 3.5 17 1 T
29 2.5 19 T 1
30 3 20 7.8 8
31 2 22 T 8

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 4 4 17 23 18 31 12 25 9 27 9 10

Amount in cm. 0 0 12.5 16.5 56.1 255.5 71.3 568.2 35 324.7 34.5 74 13.1 9
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 4 4 21 27 39 58 51 83 60 110 69 120

Amount in cm. 0 0 12.5 16.5 68.6 272 139.9 840.2 174.9 1164.9 209.4 1238.9 222.5 1247.9

2017-2018 Monthly 0.00 0.55 8.24 18.33 11.60 2.39 0.30
Year 2017-2018 Season 0.00 0.27 2.96 6.83 7.66 6.77 5.89

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2017-2018 0 0 4 12.5 17 56.1 18 71.3 12 35 9 34.5 9 13.1 69 223 120
2016-2017 0 0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10 1 4 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0 3 5 3 0.2 16 51 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0 10 28 5 2 18 58 19 52 8 16 2 3 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2016-2017
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 T 5 11
2 T 0.5 10 2 1
3 T T 7.2 2.5 2.5
4 T 7 2 3
5 0.2 0.2 2 8.3 T
6 1.5 1 8.3 T
7 T 1 6.7 4 3
8 1.5 1 0
9 0.5 T 2 4.3 1.5 1.5

10 3.5 3.5 7 11 T T
11 5 6.5 T T 0.8 1 T
12 21 21 T 2
13 20 T 1.5 1.5 T T
14 T 20 T T 2.5 2.5
15 1 14 3 3 T 2
16 14 7 9.6 T 2
17 10.5 22.1 1.5 6.2 T
18 2 23.3 3.4 0.5 T
19 T 23.8
20 6.5 6.5 22
21 6.1 10.1 20
22 6.7 20 0.5 T
23 3.3 15
24 1.5 12.5
25 T 10
26 7.2
27 T 0.5 0.5
28 T 5 5
29 2 20 5
30 2 3.6 5
31 0.2 3.6 2.5 7

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 2 6 12 23 11 18 11 17 9 14 1 1

Amount in cm. 0 0 12.6 28.1 47.7 302.1 20.2 41 22.8 84.7 10 15 4 3
Season Cumulative:

Season Snow Total

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

2016-2017 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2016-2017
Measured or Estimated Each Day at about 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters)

October November December January February March April



Number of  Events 0 0 2 6 14 29 25 47 36 64 45 78 46 79
Amount in cm. 0 0 12.6 28.1 60.3 330.2 80.5 371.2 103.3 455.9 113.3 470.9 117.3 473.9

2016-2017 Monthly 0.00 0.94 9.75 1.32 3.03 0.48 0.10
Year 2016-2017 Season 0.00 0.46 3.59 3.02 3.00 2.57 2.24

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2016-2017 0 0 2 12.6 12 47.7 11 20.2 11 22.8 9 10 1 4 46 117 79
2015-2016 3 0 3 5 3 0.2 16 51 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0 10 28 5 2 18 58 19 52 8 16 2 3 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2015-2016
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 2 2
2 Trace 1 10.3 10.3 2 2
3 Trace 1 4.3 2 2
4 6 6 1.5 5.4 5.5 7.5
5 6 2.5 2.5 0.5 5.4 Trace
6 6 Trace 4.4 Trace Trace
7 6 Trace
8 4 5.5 3
9 Trace 4.5 4.5

10 6.1 10.4 Trace Trace
11 1.5 1 3 10 Trace Trace
12 6 7 Trace 9.1
13 6 10 19 23.5
14 6 15 6.5 25.2
15 12.5 0.5 21.4
16 2 0.4 20.3
17 Trace Trace Trace 2 1.5 19.7
18 Trace Trace 3.5 4.7 1.5 20.3
19 Trace Trace Trace 0.5 5 18.3
20 5 5.2
21 Trace Trace 1 6 2
22 5 2.5 5.7 Trace
23 2 5.3 Trace
24 Trace 2 3 Trace
25 Trace 2.7 2 2 Trace Trace
26 Trace 7 8.3
27 8 8 1 5
28 Trace 5.2
29 5.6 8.2 Trace
30 0.2 Trace 4.9 9.1
31 Trace Trace 3

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 3 2 3 5 3 3 16 30 15 20 5 7 7 8

Amount in cm. 0 0 5 6.5 0.2 0 51 152.4 55.5 207.7 12.3 29.8 15 14.5
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 3 2 6 7 9 10 25 40 40 60 45 67 52 75

Amount in cm. 0 0 5 6.5 5.2 6.5 56.2 158.9 111.7 366.6 124 396.4 139 410.9

2015-2016 Monthly 0.00 0.22 0.00 4.92 7.42 0.96 0.48
Year 2015-2016 Season 0.00 0.11 0.07 1.29 2.41 2.17 1.93

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2015-2016 3 0 3 5 3 0.2 16 51 15 55.5 5 12.3 7 15 52 139 75
2014-2015 0 0 10 28 5 2 18 58 19 52 8 16 2 3 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2014-2015
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 3 19 2 38 Trace
2 Trace 10 29 Trace 38 Trace
3 1 1 Trace 1 30 Trace 38
4 1.3 1 11 40 5 38
5 3 3 3 42 Trace 38 2 2
6 0.8 4 43 38
7 Trace 8 11 36 38
8 25 35 36 Trace 38
9 3 37 3 38 38

10 Trace 35 T 38 33
11 25 36 30
12 6 30 4 40 20
13 0.5 30 2 41 20
14 Trace 25 6 46 20
15 Trace 25 2 47 15
16 Trace 20 47 15
17 5 5 Trace 0.5 20 43 10
18 1 6 Trace 15 Trace 43 8
19 5 Trace 10 3 45 8

Season Snow Total

Season Snow Total

January February AprilMarch

November

November

2015-2016 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA  -  To current, 2016
Measured or Estimated Each Day at 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters)

October December

2014-2015 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA
Measured or Estimated Each Day at 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters)

October December January

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

February March April

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)



20 15 20 9 0.5 45 5
21 2 20 Trace 9 0.5 38 3
22 10 2 10 2.5 42 3
23 10 0.5 42 2 1 Trace
24 10 40 1
25 Trace 10 Trace 40 T
26 10 40 T
27 1 1 10 Trace 38 1 1
28 2 3 10 38 T
29 2 5 10 T
30 1 6.9 15 T
31 1 16 8 8

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 10 9 5 1 18 28 19 28 8 31 2 4

Amount in cm. 0 0 28 75 2 1 58 455 52 1102 16 544 3 2
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 10 9 15 10 33 38 52 66 60 97 62 101

Amount in cm. 0 0 28 75 30 76 88 531 140 1633 156 2177 159 2179

2014-2015 Monthly 0.00 2.50 0.03 14.68 39.36 17.55 0.07
Year 2014-2015 Season 0.00 1.23 0.83 4.32 10.81 11.96 10.28

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2014-2015 0 0 10 28 5 2 18 58 19 52 8 16 2 3 62 159 101
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2013-2014
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 22 8 1 20 20
2 20 3 11 9 30 6 25
3 15 Trace 11 Trace 30 25
4 12 10 30 25
5 6 5 15 3 30 25
6 12 25 10 38 25
7 20 Trace 38 20
8 18 35 20
9 1 1 18 6 38 20

10 1 4 22 3 40 18
11 1 10 Trace 40 15
12 4 4 Trace 1 8 40 1 15
13 4 6 Trace 1 6 35 15 30
14 1 10 10 5 Trace 30 25
15 10 15 Trace 4 1 30 25 7 7
16 3 18 Trace 4 Trace 30 13 4
17 3 16 8 12 1 30 13
18 4 18 6 18 9 38 10
19 16 Trace 18 Trace 38 10
20 8 Trace 16 30 Trace 6
21 4 1 16 20 4
22 2 16 20 4
23 1 4 20 18 4
24 30 30 7 8 20 Trace 18 4
25 6 36 6 14 5 20 1 19 1 4
26 22 2 15 6 25 1 20 Trace 4
27 18 3 16 6 28 Trace 20 4
28 36 48 14 28 1 20 3
29 Trace 40 8 26 3
30 25 6 26 3
31 3 9 24 1

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 6 10 13 28 16 31 20 28 6 31 1 2

Amount in cm. 0 0 80 230 52 278 60 508 46 825 23 423 7 11
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 6 10 19 38 35 69 55 97 61 128 62 130

Amount in cm. 0 0 80 230 132 508 192 1016 238 1841 261 2264 268 2275

2013-2014 Monthly 0.00 7.67 8.97 16.39 29.46 13.65 0.37
Year 2013-2014 Season 0.00 3.77 5.52 8.26 12.19 12.44 10.73

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2013-2014 0 0 6 80 13 52 16 60 20 46 6 23 1 7 62 268 130
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2012-2013
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1 14 5 5 8
2 Trace 0 14 7 12 7
3 14 Trace 12 7
4 12 Trace 12 Trace 7
5 12 12 7
6 7 19 12 7
7 19 1 12 5

2013-2014 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA
Measured or Estimated Each Day at 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters)

October December

Measured or Estimated Each Day at 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters)
AprilOctober December

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

Season Snow Total

Season Snow Total

February March

MarchJanuary February AprilNovember

November January

2012-2013 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA 



8 15 12 19 5
9 15 10 25 2

10 6 20 1
11 2 15
12 1 Trace 10
13 8 1 1
14 5 5 6
15 5 3
16 5 7 10
17 5 Trace 10
18 1 6
19 2
20 Trace 4 6 3 3
21 1 1 2 8
22 2 3 Trace 4 3 3
23 2 1 1 10 12 1
24 Trace 0 1 1 2 1 12
25 1 1 1 2 10 1 1
26 1 8 10 8
27 14 15 10 6 8
28 10 8 10 2 10
29 5 14 4
30 2 16
31 14

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 3 3 5 11 7 19 15 28 8 19 0 0

Amount in cm. 0 0 1 1 24 78 25 182 61 280 20 94 0 0
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 3 3 8 14 15 33 30 61 38 80 38 80

Amount in cm. 0 0 1 1 25 79 50 261 111 541 131 635 131 635

2012-2013 Monthly 0.00 0.03 2.52 5.87 10.00 3.03 0.00
Year 2012-2013 Season 0.00 0.02 0.86 2.12 3.58 3.49 3.00

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2012-2013 0 0 3 1 5 24 7 25 15 61 8 20 0 0 38 131 80
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

2011-2012
Day New SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn GroundNew SnowOn Ground

1
2 10 10
3 20 30
4 25
5 20
6 1 1 10
7
8
9 2 2

10 2
11 1 10 10
12 10 20
13 5 5 15
14 1 6 10
15 5 6
16 3 1
17 2 2
18 1 1 1 1 2
19 7 7 2
20 6 1
21 8 14
22 12
23 1
24
25
26 1 1
27 1 1
28 5 5 1 1
29 5 10 10
30 1 1 4 10
31 7

Monthly:
Number Events (days) 0 0 1 1 4 9 11 21 3 9 0 0 0 0

Amount in cm. 0 0 1 1 10 23 65 185 21 67 0 0 0 0
Season Cumulative:
Number of  Events 0 0 1 1 5 10 16 31 19 40 19 40 19 40

Amount in cm. 0 0 1 1 11 24 76 209 97 276 97 276 97 276

2011-2012 Monthly 0.00 0.03 0.74 5.97 2.31 0.00 0.00
Year 2011-2012 Season 0.00 0.02 0.26 1.70 1.82 1.51 1.30

Year's Total snow fall Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount Events #: Amount #Event Cm #Days
2011-2012 0 0 1 1 4 10 11 65 3 21 0 0 0 0 19 97 40

Snow Index shown in Centimetres

2011-2012 SEASONAL SNOW FALL IN KOMOKA, ONTARIO, CANADA
Measured or Estimated Each Day at 9:00 am For The Previous 24 Hours (in centimeters)

October April

Snow Index shown in Centimetres SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)

January March

Season Snow Total

Season Snow Total

November FebruaryDecember

SNOW INDEX (sum of daily snow on ground divided by number of days in month and season)


